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1811 - 1866

Guitar Solo.

Rondoletto II

Adam Darr
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Transcription by Tony Wilkinson 2009.

Guitar

pp

VivaceVivaceVivaceVivace

f
pp

7

f pp

13

pp

19

f pp f pp f

25

pp f pp

31

f f

37

ff pp

43

ff pp ff

49


harm XII

Adam Darr

Rondoletto II


harm XII

3

VII

2 1
1




harm XII harm XII


3

4

2

4

3

4




1

3
2

4

1

4 4
4 1

4
0 1

1
3 2

4


3

4

1


 3

2
4

½CV
4


½CV

 


 


 


    
 


 


 
   

          
      

              

   
      

   

               

    
 
    

 
   

      
 
    

 
    

 
   

      



            

  
       

   

  

   

     



  

  
  

    

            

  
       

  

   
      

  
                          

                
           

    
 
      

   
           

    
 
    

  
      

   

http://www.free-scores.com


pp ff
f

55

pp ff

61

pp ff pp ff pp

67

ff pp

73

pp

79

ff pp ff pp

85

f

91

f

97

dim.

rall. rall. rall. rall. 103

 1 3 2

VII

3 4
1


2

4 3

VIII

2
1

1
CII

4


VIII

4 3
1



1



CVII

3 2




3
4

2



O4

1
harm XII



3
4

2


harm XII harm XII


VIII CVII


harm XII harm XII




harm
XII

harm
XII







 
    

 
    

 
    

 
       

 
         



  

   

  

   

   

         

  

   

 
   



  

  
 
 


    

     
    

   
    

    

   
    

    
        

       
    

 
    

 
   

      
 
    

 
    

 
   

      

  
     

    
   

    
    

   
      

  

 
   

           
        


      


  

  



  

   

 
   




        

   

  

   

 
   




           

 
            








 

3

http://www.free-scores.com

